



East Buildtech Limited

(Formerly known as Chokhani Business Limited)

Regd. Office :
'CHOKHANI HOUSE'
D-3/2 Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II,
New Delhi -110020 (INDIA)
Tel. : +91-11-26389150, 26384122
Fax. : +91-11-41615273
E-mail : contact@chokhani.in
CIN : L74999DL1984PLC018610

The General Manager
Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001

Dated: 11th November, 2020

BSE SCRIP CODE: 507917

SUB: NEWSPAPER PUBLICATIONS OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020.

Dear Sir / Ma'am,


Pursuant to Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular CIR/CFD/CMD/4/2015 dated 9th September, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Newspaper Publications of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2020 published on 11th November, 2020 in the English Daily Newspaper "The Financial Express" and in the Daily Hindi Newspaper "Jansatta".

The above is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For East Buildtech Limited



Richa Malhotra

[Company Secretary & Compliance Officer]

Email: contact@ebl.co.in

Encl: As above



Think Positive on Industrial Surplus

Sell Industrial Surplus & Products

*(T&C apply)

EAST BUILDTECH LIMITED

CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018610

Regd. Office: D-3/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi-110020, Ph. 011-47105100
Email: secretarial@ebl.co.in, contact@ebl.co.in Website: www.ebl.co.in

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September 2020

(Rupees in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			For the Half year ended		For the Year Ended
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total revenue from operations	15.46	3.63	3.04	19.09	6.04	20.62
2	Other Income	0.02	0.01	-	0.03	-	0.94
3	Total Revenue (1 + 2)	15.48	3.64	3.04	19.12	6.04	21.56
4	Total Expenses	12.48	9.67	11.01	22.15	19.92	43.71
5	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional and tax	3.00	(6.03)	(7.97)	(3.03)	(13.88)	(22.15)
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1.15	(4.48)	(5.91)	(3.33)	(10.28)	(17.20)
7	Total comprehensive income	1.25	(4.38)	(5.88)	(3.13)	(10.21)	(16.78)
8	Equity share capital	190.76	190.76	190.76	190.76	190.76	190.76
9	Earnings per share (EPS)(after extraordinary items)(of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	a) Basic	0.06	(0.24)	(0.31)	(0.18)	(0.54)	(0.92)
	b) Diluted	0.06	(0.24)	(0.31)	(0.18)	(0.54)	(0.92)

Notes:

- The above Un-audited financial result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10-11-2020.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder, from April 01, 2017 and accordingly, these standalone unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by Statutory Auditors.
- Previous quarters figures have been re-grouped and re-arranged wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For East Buildtech Limited
Sd/-
Madhusudan Chokhani
(Managing Director)
[DIN: 00307234]

Place: New Delhi
Date : 10.11.2020



TOURISM FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office : 4th Floor, Tower-1, NBCC Plaza, Pushp Vihar, Sector-V, Saket, New Delhi-110017
Ph.: +91-11-29561180, Fax: +91-11-29561171
Email: ho@tfciltd.com, Website: www.tfciltd.com, CIN: L65910DL1989PLC034812

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,477.57	6,308.40	8,033.34	12,785.97	14,297.15	26,275.17
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,714.09	2,146.87	2,502.50	4,860.96	5,460.92	9,745.30
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,714.09	2,146.87	2,502.50	4,860.96	5,460.92	9,745.30
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,194.09	1,656.87	1,857.50	3,850.96	4,150.92	8,101.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,427.97	1,656.87	2,118.61	4,084.84	4,397.15	8,239.26
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67
7	Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)						
8	Earning Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)						
	- Basic (₹)	2.72	2.05	2.30	4.77	5.14	10.04
	- Diluted (₹)	2.72	2.05	2.30	4.77	5.14	10.04

Notes:

- The above statement of financial results was approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on November 10, 2020. The Statutory Auditors have expressed unqualified opinion on the financial results.
- Expected Credit Loss (ECL) has been provided as per Ind-AS 109 which is higher than provision requirements under RBI (IRACP) guidelines. Accordingly no Impairment Reserve is required to be created as per RBI regulatory guidelines on implementation of Ind-AS in NBFCs vide notification dated 13 March 2020.

रु.2/- 160910871 - 160910880 519218 10
 ड्यूटीकॉट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने से आपति है तो इस सूचना के
 त्वर लिखित में कंपनी 'सचिवीय डिपार्टमेंट' को प्रस्तुत करते हुए कंपनी
 secretarialho@heromotocorp.com पर भेजें। इस बीच,
 शेयर प्रमाण पत्रों में निवेश करने के खिलाफ आगाह किया जाता है।
 कृते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड
 हस्ता./-
 नीरजा शर्मा
 कंपनी सचिव एवं मुख्य अनुपालन अधिकारी

नीबोक्स फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
 ई में धानुका कमर्शियल लिमिटेड
 IN: L30007DL1994PLC260191
 नमदत चेम्बर्स-II, 9, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110066
 857452, Email Id: info@moneyboxfinance.com,
 www.moneyboxfinance.com

सूचना
 है कि कम्पनी की छबीसवीं वार्षिक साधारण बैठक ("एजीएम")
 11.30 बजे विडियो कोनफ्रेंस ("वीसी")/अन्य आडियो विज्वल
 एजीएम की सूचना में वर्णित व्यवसाय निष्पादन हेतु आयोजित की
 के लिए परिचालित की जा रही है।
 खते हुए, कारपोरेट कार्यकलाप मंत्रालय (एमसीए) के परिपत्र संख्या
 20, परिपत्र संख्या 17/2020 दिनांक अप्रैल 13, 2020 एवं परिपत्र
 2020 एवं साथ में सिक्योरिटीज एक्सचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इण्डिया के
 सीएफओ/सीएमडी/सीआईआर/पी/2020/79 दिनांक मई 12, 2020
 कोनफ्रेंस (वीसी) अथवा अन्य आडियो विज्वल माध्यम (ओएवीएम)
 स्थिति के एक सामान्य स्थल पर कराने की अनुमति प्रदान की है।
 इन परिपत्रों एवं प्रसांगिक प्रावधानों एवं सेबी (सूची दायित्वों एवं
 2015 के अनुपालन में कम्पनी के सदस्यों की छबीसवीं एजीएम
 में जायेगी।

एएम की सूचना वित्तीय वर्ष 2019-2020 की वार्षिक रिपोर्ट के साथ
 कम्पनी/डिपॉजिटरीज के पास पंजीकृत को इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यम द्वारा
 अपने सभी सदस्यों को एजीएम की सूचना में वर्णित सभी प्रस्तावों पर
 टेंग की सुविधा प्रदान करा रही है।
 से कम्पनी/डिपॉजिटरीज के पास पंजीकृत है, एजीएम की सूचना
 रिपोर्ट के साथ एवं ई-वोटिंग के लिए पंजीकृत ईमेल पते पर भेजी
 आईडी कम्पनी/डिपॉजिटरीज के पास पंजीकृत नहीं कराई है तो
 रिपोर्ट प्राप्त करने एवं ई-वोटिंग के लिए लॉगइन विवरण अपने
 लिए निम्न अनुदेशों का पालन करें।

ई-ट्रैडिंजर एजेंट्स, मास सिर्विसेस लिमिटेड को info@masserv.com
 कर पंजीकरण के लिए जिसमें फोलियो नम्बर, शेयरधारक का नाम,
 स्कैन प्रतिलिपि (आगे एवं पीछे), पैन (पैन कार्ड की स्व अभिप्राणित
 आधार (आधार कार्ड की स्व अभिप्राणित स्कैन प्रतिलिपि) भेजें।

विवरण मूल कैन्सीलर बैंक को हमारे आर्टीए (I.E. मास सिर्विसेस
 डेवेलपमेंट, ओखला इन्डस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-II, नई दिल्ली 110020
 लिखित पत्र के साथ, यदि पहले से पंजीकृत नहीं है) भेजें।
 11/2020 से पहले अपडेट करें।

डिपॉजिटरीज भागीदार (डीपी) से अपने ईमेल पते को पंजीकृत कराने के लिए
 डीपी द्वारा सलाह दी गई है।
 ने बैंक विवरण अपने डीपी के साथ एनएसीएच द्वारा लागू के मुहतात
 डी कम्पनी द्वारा घोषित किया गया।
 11/2020 से पहले अपडेट करें।

वर्ष 2019-2020 की वार्षिक रिपोर्ट कम्पनी की वेबसाइट-
 एवं साथ में बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com
 माध्यम से बैठक में भाग लेने वाले सदस्यों को कम्पनीज अधिनियम,
 के तहत उद्देश्य से मिला जायेगा।

मनीबोक्स फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
 हस्ता./-
 राधिका गर्ग
 कंपनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी

P R HOLDINGS LIMITED
 CIN: L27310DL1983PLC314482
 Office: R-459, GF-C, New Rajinder Nagar, Delhi - 110060
 Email: prholding1983@gmail.com, Website: www.prholding.in
 FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2020
 (Rs. in thousands)

Quarter ended	Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	
Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1000.00	0.00	0.00	1000.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
308.22	272.34	274.19	580.56
1308.22	272.34	274.19	1580.56
700.00	0.00	0.00	700.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
142.50	140.00	248.00	282.50
			5.03

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 10.11.2020

PMC FINCORP LIMITED

Director

ईस्ट बिल्डटेक लिमिटेड

CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018610

पंजी. कार्यालय: डी-3/2, ओखला औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फेज-II, नई दिल्ली-110020, फोन: 011-47105100

ई-मेल: secretarial@ebl.co.in, contact@ebl.co.in Website: www.ebl.co.in

30 सितम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के लिए अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

(रुपए लाखों में)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही के लिए			समाप्त छमाही के लिये		समाप्त वर्ष के लिये
		30.9.2020 अनकेक्षित	30.6.2020 अनकेक्षित	30.9.2019 अनकेक्षित	30.9.2020 अनकेक्षित	30.9.2019 अनकेक्षित	31.3.2020 अनकेक्षित
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल राजस्व	15.46	3.63	3.04	19.09	6.04	20.62
2.	अन्य आय	0.02	0.01	-	0.03	-	0.94
3.	कुल राजस्व (1+2)	15.48	3.64	3.04	19.12	6.04	21.56
4.	कुल खर्चे	12.48	9.67	11.01	22.15	19.92	43.71
5.	विशिष्ट मदों एवं कर से पूर्व लाभ/ (हानि)	3.00	(6.03)	(7.97)	(3.03)	(13.88)	(22.15)
6.	कर से पश्चात अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट मदों के बाद)	1.15	(4.48)	(5.91)	(3.33)	(10.28)	(17.20)
7.	कुल व्यापक आय	1.25	(4.38)	(5.88)	(3.13)	(10.21)	(16.78)
8.	इक्विटी शेयर पुंजी	190.76	190.76	190.76	190.76	190.76	190.76
9.	आय प्रति शेयर (ईपीएस) (असाधारण मदों के बाद) (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)						
	क) मूल	0.06	(0.24)	(0.31)	(0.18)	(0.54)	(0.92)
	ख) तरल	0.06	(0.24)	(0.31)	(0.18)	(0.54)	(0.92)

टिप्पणी:-

- उपरोक्त अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की ऑडिट कमिटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 10.11.2020 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अभिलेख में लिए गए।
- कंपनी ने 01 अप्रैल, 2017 से उसके अंतर्गत जारी संबंधित नियमावली के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्दिष्ट भारतीय लेखा मानक (इंड एस) अपनाई है एवं तदनुसार, उन स्टैंड एलॉन अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों को इंड एस 34 "अंतरिम वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग" में निर्दिष्ट पहचान तथा मापन के सिद्धांतों तथा भारत में सामान्य रूप से स्वीकृत अन्य लेखा सिद्धांतों के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।
- सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत यथा वांछित सीमित समीक्षा सांविधिक लेखा-परीक्षकों द्वारा पूरी कर ली गई है।
- जहां भी जरूरी हुआ, पूर्व तिमाही के आंकड़े पुनर्वर्गीकृत तथा पुनर्व्यवस्थित किए गए हैं।
- उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई तिमाही अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है।

ईस्ट बिल्डटेक लिमिटेड के लिए
 हस्ता./- मधुसूदन चोखानी
 (निदेशक)
 [DIN: 00307234]

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 तिथि: 10.11.2020



CYBER MEDIA (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L92114DL1982PLC014334

Registered Office: D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110017, Tel. 011-26491320

Corporate Office: Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana - 122001, Tel. 0124-4822222

Website: www.cybermedia.co.in, www.ciol.com, Email id: investorcare@cybermedia.co.in

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020

Rs. in Lakhs

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	808.68	605.70	1,005.73	4,012.84
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(21.87)	7.98	12.11	(47.74)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(21.87)	7.98	(1,907.82)	(2,392.15)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax	(21.87)	7.98	(1,907.82)	(2,755.24)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	-	-	-	(6.39)
6	Paid-up equity share capital	1,286.72	1,286.72	1,286.72	1,286.72
7	Other Equity	-	-	1,286.72	(2,718.84)